
 

 
416 

 

 

 

 

    
                      

 

                             
         
 

    No.XIX-2/ 448 / P&S/2022                                                    Date.  09.06.2022 
 

   

        CORRIGENDUM 
 

This is with reference to GeM Bid No. GEM/2022/B/2149796 dated 11.05.2022 for procurement 

of Mint Patrika Publication, whose opening date is 09.06.2022. 

 

The following amendment has been made of the above tender. 

 
  

Opening date for the above tender is 21.06.2022.  
                                                                                                           

 

                                                                                          

                                                  Sd/- 

                                                                                               Purchase Officer        
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Existing ATC Amended ATC 
 

Delivery Period : 8 months from the date of issue of 

Purchase Order 

 

Delivery Period: Delivery date as on 30.10.2022 


